

BOROUGH OF FLORHAM PARK COUNTY OF MORRIS, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

2024 LIST OF POLLING PLACES & ADDRESSES

DISTRICT	POLLING PLACE	ADDRESS
District 1	Florham Park Community Center Main Meeting Room	111 Ridgedale Avenue Florham Park, NJ
District 2	Florham Park Community Center Main Meeting Room	111 Ridgedale Avenue Florham Park, NJ
District 3	Florham Park Community Center Main Meeting Room	111 Ridgedale Avenue Florham Park, NJ
District 4	Florham Park Library Akhoury Room	107 Ridgedale Avenue Florham Park, NJ
District 5	Memorial First Aid Squad Meeting Room	60 Felch Road Florham Park, NJ
District 6	Florham Park Community Center Main Meeting Room	111 Ridgedale Avenue Florham Park, NJ
District 7	Florham Park Library Akhoury Room	107 Ridgedale Avenue Florham Park, NJ
District 8	Memorial First Aid Squad Meeting Room	60 Felch Road Florham Park, NJ
District 9	Florham Park Library Akhoury Room	107 Ridgedale Avenue Florham Park, NJ